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PROFILES

Fractional15 Series
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7021 Cut to Length 859

7050 Access Hole 863

7040 Anchor Counterbore 865

7026 
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.320 TYP

.810 TYP

1.500
.531
TYP.160 TYP

4.500

1.500 TYP

.750 TYP

.484 TYP

ø.262 TYP

.315 TYP
.160 TYP
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Standard Machining Services
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�����\�z� ������ Stock
Length Material �����[[ �����" _���

Lock
Moment
�%��������

���%����
Area

Yield
Strength

`������
�%����������� Weight

1545 * 145”, 242”
Aluminum 6105-T5

Clear Anodize
2° IX = 5.6929”4

IY = 0.7097”4 3.002 in.2 35,000 psi 10,200,000
lb / in.2 0.2927 lb / in.

1545-Black-FB per inch Black Anodize

** Or comparable




